
2014 D.W. Field Triathlon Race Results Jump to Splits

14.5 Mile Bike, 2 Mile Boat, 4 Mile Run

2014 DW Field Triathlon Overall Time Results

Plc Team Name Team # Finish Division Name
1 ***Sisu 148 1:24:32 All Male Team
2 430 Main 111 1:29:12 All Male Team
3 **Richard Hostler 151 1:31:05 Ironman 30+
4 The Swamp Cats 160 1:33:26 Coed Team
5 Super Awesome Team 114 1:36:24 Coed Team
6 Travis Burleson 124 1:36:47 Ironman 30+
7 Ted Coyle 171 1:38:07 Ironman 50+
8 Tazmanian Devils 135 1:38:20 All Male Team
9 Wesley Denering 168 1:39:32 Ironman 50+
10 Tyros 146 1:40:24 All Male Team
11 Peter Claise 128 1:43:19 Ironman 30+
12 LMRC 162 1:43:47 Coed Team
13 Team Sign Design 145 1:45:39 Corporate
14 Adam Prata 138 1:45:45 Ironman 40+
15 Southpaws 133 1:48:27 Coed Team
16 David Peardon 164 1:51:55 Ironman 30+
17 Edward Jones & Friends 159 1:53:30 Coed Team
18 Anthony Velleco 165 1:53:47 Ironman 40+
19 Nicholas Hamlet 104 1:54:01 Ironman < 30
20 Donnie Martin 115 1:54:18 Ironman 50+
21 Jeff Hyman 109 1:54:35 Ironman 60+
22 *Meredith Fruzzetti 150 1:55:03 Ironwoman 30+
23 Telio Leal 122 1:55:42 Ironman 30+
24 Michelle Lynn Collins 112 1:56:02 Ironwoman 30+
25 Team Wroblewski 172 1:56:28 Family Team
26 Debra McCarthy 163 1:57:49 Ironwoman 50+
27 Harper, Dad. Mom, Triathlon 156 1:58:37 Coed Team
28 Columbia Gas of MA 139 1:58:59 Corporate
29 Thomas Bellini 125 1:59:24 Ironman 30+
30 David McGillis 116 1:59:30 Ironman 50+
31 Kathy Jacques 166 1:59:37 Ironwoman 40+
32 Timothy Kahlman 129 2:00:19 Ironman 40+
33 Two and a half men 137 2:01:05 Coed Team
34 IFB's 157 2:01:38 Corporate
35 Alex Callejas 127 2:01:58 Ironman 40+
36 Brian Gillis 141 2:01:59 Ironman 30+
37 Tina Sarcia 153 2:01:59 Ironwoman 30+
38 Chris Fontaine 143 2:02:02 Ironman 30+
39 3 Fun Dudes 123 2:03:21 Family Team
40 Jeff Nikulin 169 2:04:58 Ironman < 30
41 Team Connect 131 2:05:09 Coed Team
42 Brian Joss 107 2:05:16 Ironman 50+
43 Todd Ebinger 101 2:06:29 Ironman 40+
44 Thomas Walsh 161 2:06:30 Ironman 30+
45 Columbia Gas of MA #2 140 2:07:14 Corporate
46 Andrew Fontaine 142 2:08:09 Ironman < 30
47 Larry Howard 134 2:08:46 Ironman 40+
48 Anthony Maxwell 154 2:09:13 Ironman 40+
49 Leigh Bigger 126 2:10:15 Ironwoman 50+
50 Anna Neely 108 2:11:24 Ironwoman < 30
51 Justin Brown 144 2:11:59 Ironman < 30
52 Michael Ives 106 2:12:25 Ironman 40+
53 John Fernandes 155 2:14:20 Ironman 50+
54 G & C Team 158 2:14:51 All Female Team
55 Donald Wood 132 2:15:29 Ironman 50+
56 Andrei Nikulin 170 2:20:48 Ironman 30+
57 Douglas Burke 167 2:21:39 Ironman 40+
58 Lance Hayes 105 2:25:12 Ironman 40+
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59 Faith Tobon 147 2:25:47 Ironwoman 40+
60 April Conrad 102 2:31:33 Ironwoman 40+
61 Team Crash Splash & Dash 136 2:33:50 All Female Team
62 Vickie Warner 120 2:38:25 Ironwoman 60+
63 Steve Warner 119 2:41:38 Ironman 60+
64 Runners 149 2:50:22 All Female Team

Kristen Prevost 117 2:09:13 Ironwoman < 30
Jeff Prevost 118 2:09:44 Ironman < 30

* Overall Female Winner

** Overall Male Winner

*** Overall Team Winner

2014 DW Field Triathlon Winners by Division

Plc Team Name Team # Finish Division Name
1 Nicholas Hamlet 104 1:54:01 Ironman < 30
2 Jeff Nikulin 169 2:04:58 Ironman < 30
3 Andrew Fontaine 142 2:08:09 Ironman < 30
4 Justin Brown 144 2:11:59 Ironman < 30
1 **Richard Hostler 151 1:31:05 Ironman 30+
2 Travis Burleson 124 1:36:47 Ironman 30+
3 Peter Claise 128 1:43:19 Ironman 30+
4 David Peardon 164 1:51:55 Ironman 30+
5 Telio Leal 122 1:55:42 Ironman 30+
6 Thomas Bellini 125 1:59:24 Ironman 30+
7 Brian Gillis 141 2:01:59 Ironman 30+
8 Chris Fontaine 143 2:02:02 Ironman 30+
9 Thomas Walsh 161 2:06:30 Ironman 30+
10 Andrei Nikulin 170 2:20:48 Ironman 30+
1 Adam Prata 138 1:45:45 Ironman 40+
2 Anthony Velleco 165 1:53:47 Ironman 40+
3 Timothy Kahlman 129 2:00:19 Ironman 40+
4 Alex Callejas 127 2:01:58 Ironman 40+
5 Todd Ebinger 101 2:06:29 Ironman 40+
6 Larry Howard 134 2:08:46 Ironman 40+
7 Anthony Maxwell 154 2:09:13 Ironman 40+
8 Michael Ives 106 2:12:25 Ironman 40+
9 Douglas Burke 167 2:21:39 Ironman 40+
10 Lance Hayes 105 2:25:12 Ironman 40+
1 Ted Coyle 171 1:38:07 Ironman 50+
2 Wesley Denering 168 1:39:32 Ironman 50+
3 Donnie Martin 115 1:54:18 Ironman 50+
4 David McGillis 116 1:59:30 Ironman 50+
5 Brian Joss 107 2:05:16 Ironman 50+
6 John Fernandes 155 2:14:20 Ironman 50+
7 Donald Wood 132 2:15:29 Ironman 50+
1 Jeff Hyman 109 1:54:35 Ironman 60+
2 Steve Warner 119 2:41:38 Ironman 60+
1 Anna Neely 108 2:11:24 Ironwoman < 30
1 *Meredith Fruzzetti 150 1:55:03 Ironwoman 30+
2 Michelle Lynn Collins 112 1:56:02 Ironwoman 30+
3 Tina Sarcia 153 2:01:59 Ironwoman 30+
1 Kathy Jacques 166 1:59:37 Ironwoman 40+
2 Faith Tobon 147 2:25:47 Ironwoman 40+
3 April Conrad 102 2:31:33 Ironwoman 40+
1 Debra McCarthy 163 1:57:49 Ironwoman 50+
2 Leigh Bigger 126 2:10:15 Ironwoman 50+
1 Vickie Warner 120 2:38:25 Ironwoman 60+
1 Team Sign Design 145 1:45:39 Corporate
2 Columbia Gas of MA 139 1:58:59 Corporate
3 IFB's 157 2:01:38 Corporate
4 Columbia Gas of MA #2 140 2:07:14 Corporate
1 ***Sisu 148 1:24:32 All Male Team
2 430 Main 111 1:29:12 All Male Team
3 Tazmanian Devils 135 1:38:20 All Male Team
4 Tyros 146 1:40:24 All Male Team
1 G & C Team 158 2:14:51 All Female Team
2 Team Crash Splash & Dash 136 2:33:50 All Female Team
3 Runners 149 2:50:22 All Female Team
1 The Swamp Cats 160 1:33:26 Coed Team
2 Super Awesome Team 114 1:36:24 Coed Team
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3 LMRC 162 1:43:47 Coed Team
4 Southpaws 133 1:48:27 Coed Team
5 Edward Jones & Friends 159 1:53:30 Coed Team
6 Harper, Dad. Mom, Triathlon 156 1:58:37 Coed Team
7 Two and a half men 137 2:01:05 Coed Team
8 Team Connect 131 2:05:09 Coed Team
1 Team Wroblewski 172 1:56:28 Family Team
2 3 Fun Dudes 123 2:03:21 Family Team

Kristen Prevost 117 2:09:13 Ironwoman < 30
Jeff Prevost 118 2:09:44 Ironman < 30

2014 DW Field Triathlon Overall Bike Split Results

Team Name Team # Bike Split Division Name
430 Main 111 0:36:27 All Male Team
Sisu 148 0:36:32 All Male Team
Richard Hostler 151 0:37:13 Ironman 30+
Travis Burleson 124 0:37:25 Ironman 30+
The Swamp Cats 160 0:38:43 Coed Team
Harper, Dad. Mom, Triathlon 156 0:39:57 Coed Team
Team Sign Design 145 0:40:08 Corporate
Super Awesome Team 114 0:41:09 Coed Team
Tazmanian Devils 135 0:42:00 All Male Team
Wesley Denering 168 0:42:24 Ironman 50+
David Peardon 164 0:42:50 Ironman 30+
Adam Prata 138 0:42:51 Ironman 40+
Ted Coyle 171 0:43:03 Ironman 50+
Donnie Martin 115 0:43:20 Ironman 50+
Tyros 146 0:43:43 All Male Team
Debra McCarthy 163 0:44:54 Ironwoman 50+
Anthony Velleco 165 0:45:06 Ironman 40+
Southpaws 133 0:45:35 Coed Team
Nicholas Hamlet 104 0:45:41 Ironman < 30
Peter Claise 128 0:46:04 Ironman 30+
Timothy Kahlman 129 0:46:16 Ironman 40+
Anthony Maxwell 154 0:46:18 Ironman 40+
Telio Leal 122 0:46:27 Ironman 30+
LMRC 162 0:46:27 Coed Team
Thomas Bellini 125 0:47:25 Ironman 30+
Michelle Lynn Collins 112 0:47:36 Ironwoman 30+
Meredith Fruzzetti 150 0:47:39 Ironwoman 30+
Alex Callejas 127 0:47:53 Ironman 40+
Columbia Gas of MA 139 0:47:54 Corporate
Brian Joss 107 0:47:58 Ironman 50+
David McGillis 116 0:48:02 Ironman 50+
Team Wroblewski 172 0:48:04 Family Team
John Fernandes 155 0:48:09 Ironman 50+
Kathy Jacques 166 0:48:37 Ironwoman 40+
Edward Jones & Friends 159 0:48:43 Coed Team
Jeff Hyman 109 0:48:47 Ironman 60+
Justin Brown 144 0:49:10 Ironman < 30
Donald Wood 132 0:49:11 Ironman 50+
Michael Ives 106 0:49:12 Ironman 40+
Brian Gillis 141 0:49:14 Ironman 30+
Todd Ebinger 101 0:50:24 Ironman 40+
Leigh Bigger 126 0:50:26 Ironwoman 50+
Thomas Walsh 161 0:50:27 Ironman 30+
Tina Sarcia 153 0:51:18 Ironwoman 30+
Team Connect 131 0:51:31 Coed Team
3 Fun Dudes 123 0:52:23 Family Team
Chris Fontaine 143 0:53:18 Ironman 30+
Douglas Burke 167 0:53:46 Ironman 40+
IFB's 157 0:53:58 Corporate
Larry Howard 134 0:54:26 Ironman 40+
Anna Neely 108 0:55:50 Ironwoman < 30
G & C Team 158 0:56:01 All Female Team
April Conrad 102 0:56:06 Ironwoman 40+
Faith Tobon 147 0:56:36 Ironwoman 40+
Jeff Nikulin 169 0:57:10 Ironman < 30
Andrei Nikulin 170 0:57:10 Ironman 30+
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Lance Hayes 105 0:58:10 Ironman 40+
Two and a half men 137 0:58:53 Coed Team
Andrew Fontaine 142 0:59:07 Ironman < 30
Steve Warner 119 1:01:48 Ironman 60+
Columbia Gas of MA #2 140 1:01:57 Corporate
Vickie Warner 120 1:05:16 Ironwoman 60+
Team Crash Splash & Dash 136 1:12:59 All Female Team
Runners 149 1:13:59 All Female Team
Kristen Prevost 117 0:54:35 Ironwoman < 30
Jeff Prevost 118 0:55:05 Ironman < 30

2014 DW Field Triathlon Overall Boat Split Results

Team Name Team # Boat Split Division Name
Sisu 148 0:21:32 All Male Team
3 Fun Dudes 123 0:22:32 Family Team
Wesley Denering 168 0:23:54 Ironman 50+
Tazmanian Devils 135 0:24:02 All Male Team
Team Wroblewski 172 0:25:29 Family Team
430 Main 111 0:25:34 All Male Team
The Swamp Cats 160 0:25:52 Coed Team
Columbia Gas of MA 139 0:26:25 Corporate
Richard Hostler 151 0:26:32 Ironman 30+
Super Awesome Team 114 0:26:57 Coed Team
Debra McCarthy 163 0:26:59 Ironwoman 50+
Travis Burleson 124 0:27:31 Ironman 30+
Ted Coyle 171 0:27:34 Ironman 50+
Two and a half men 137 0:27:59 Coed Team
Adam Prata 138 0:28:03 Ironman 40+
Columbia Gas of MA #2 140 0:28:09 Corporate
Southpaws 133 0:28:16 Coed Team
Tyros 146 0:28:19 All Male Team
Jeff Hyman 109 0:29:27 Ironman 60+
Peter Claise 128 0:29:53 Ironman 30+
Thomas Bellini 125 0:30:28 Ironman 30+
LMRC 162 0:31:09 Coed Team
Anthony Velleco 165 0:31:14 Ironman 40+
Telio Leal 122 0:31:18 Ironman 30+
David Peardon 164 0:31:23 Ironman 30+
Team Sign Design 145 0:31:35 Corporate
Brian Gillis 141 0:31:48 Ironman 30+
Andrew Fontaine 142 0:31:48 Ironman < 30
Team Connect 131 0:32:29 Coed Team
John Fernandes 155 0:32:46 Ironman 50+
Donnie Martin 115 0:32:56 Ironman 50+
Timothy Kahlman 129 0:33:16 Ironman 40+
David McGillis 116 0:33:20 Ironman 50+
Tina Sarcia 153 0:33:30 Ironwoman 30+
Anthony Maxwell 154 0:33:55 Ironman 40+
Nicholas Hamlet 104 0:34:03 Ironman < 30
Edward Jones & Friends 159 0:34:06 Coed Team
Larry Howard 134 0:34:07 Ironman 40+
Michelle Lynn Collins 112 0:34:10 Ironwoman 30+
Kathy Jacques 166 0:34:20 Ironwoman 40+
Brian Joss 107 0:34:23 Ironman 50+
Meredith Fruzzetti 150 0:34:29 Ironwoman 30+
Alex Callejas 127 0:34:47 Ironman 40+
IFB's 157 0:35:02 Corporate
Chris Fontaine 143 0:35:16 Ironman 30+
Team Crash Splash & Dash 136 0:35:40 All Female Team
Vickie Warner 120 0:35:45 Ironwoman 60+
Donald Wood 132 0:36:01 Ironman 50+
Anna Neely 108 0:36:44 Ironwoman < 30
Justin Brown 144 0:36:49 Ironman < 30
Harper, Dad. Mom, Triathlon 156 0:36:58 Coed Team
Leigh Bigger 126 0:37:10 Ironwoman 50+
Jeff Nikulin 169 0:37:14 Ironman < 30
Andrei Nikulin 170 0:37:14 Ironman 30+
G & C Team 158 0:37:24 All Female Team
Thomas Walsh 161 0:37:51 Ironman 30+
Todd Ebinger 101 0:37:54 Ironman 40+

DWF Triathlon Race Results http://www.dwftriathlon.org/WebSite/2014RaceResults.htm

4 von 9 27.10.2019, 08:37



April Conrad 102 0:39:32 Ironwoman 40+
Steve Warner 119 0:39:45 Ironman 60+
Michael Ives 106 0:43:07 Ironman 40+
Lance Hayes 105 0:43:30 Ironman 40+
Douglas Burke 167 0:47:14 Ironman 40+
Faith Tobon 147 0:47:26 Ironwoman 40+
Runners 149 0:51:33 All Female Team
Kristen & Jeff Prevost 117 0:34:19 Iron < 30

2014 DW Field Triathlon Overall Run Split Results

Team Name Team # Run Split Division Name
LMRC 162 0:26:11 Coed Team
Sisu 148 0:26:28 All Male Team
430 Main 111 0:27:11 All Male Team
Richard Hostler 151 0:27:20 Ironman 30+
Peter Claise 128 0:27:22 Ironman 30+
Ted Coyle 171 0:27:30 Ironman 50+
Super Awesome Team 114 0:28:18 Coed Team
Tyros 146 0:28:22 All Male Team
The Swamp Cats 160 0:28:51 Coed Team
Jeff Nikulin 169 0:30:34 Ironman < 30
Edward Jones & Friends 159 0:30:41 Coed Team
Travis Burleson 124 0:31:51 Ironman 30+
Tazmanian Devils 135 0:32:18 All Male Team
IFB's 157 0:32:38 Corporate
Meredith Fruzzetti 150 0:32:55 Ironwoman 30+
Wesley Denering 168 0:33:14 Ironman 50+
Chris Fontaine 143 0:33:28 Ironman 30+
Team Sign Design 145 0:33:56 Corporate
Two and a half men 137 0:34:13 Coed Team
Michelle Lynn Collins 112 0:34:16 Ironwoman 30+
Nicholas Hamlet 104 0:34:17 Ironman < 30
Southpaws 133 0:34:36 Coed Team
Adam Prata 138 0:34:51 Ironman 40+
Jeff Hyman 109 0:36:21 Ironman 60+
Kathy Jacques 166 0:36:40 Ironwoman 40+
Columbia Gas of MA #2 140 0:37:08 Corporate
Tina Sarcia 153 0:37:11 Ironwoman 30+
Andrew Fontaine 142 0:37:14 Ironman < 30
Anthony Velleco 165 0:37:27 Ironman 40+
David Peardon 164 0:37:42 Ironman 30+
Telio Leal 122 0:37:57 Ironman 30+
Donnie Martin 115 0:38:02 Ironman 50+
David McGillis 116 0:38:08 Ironman 50+
Todd Ebinger 101 0:38:11 Ironman 40+
Thomas Walsh 161 0:38:12 Ironman 30+
Anna Neely 108 0:38:50 Ironwoman < 30
Alex Callejas 127 0:39:18 Ironman 40+
Michael Ives 106 0:40:06 Ironman 40+
Larry Howard 134 0:40:13 Ironman 40+
Douglas Burke 167 0:40:39 Ironman 40+
Timothy Kahlman 129 0:40:47 Ironman 40+
Brian Gillis 141 0:40:57 Ironman 30+
Team Connect 131 0:41:09 Coed Team
G & C Team 158 0:41:26 All Female Team
Thomas Bellini 125 0:41:31 Ironman 30+
Harper, Dad. Mom, Triathlon 156 0:41:42 Coed Team
Faith Tobon 147 0:41:45 Ironwoman 40+
Leigh Bigger 126 0:42:39 Ironwoman 50+
Brian Joss 107 0:42:55 Ironman 50+
Team Wroblewski 172 0:42:55 Family Team
Lance Hayes 105 0:43:32 Ironman 40+
Columbia Gas of MA 139 0:44:40 Corporate
Runners 149 0:44:50 All Female Team
Team Crash Splash & Dash 136 0:45:11 All Female Team
Debra McCarthy 163 0:45:56 Ironwoman 50+
Justin Brown 144 0:46:00 Ironman < 30
Andrei Nikulin 170 0:46:24 Ironman 30+
3 Fun Dudes 123 0:48:26 Family Team
Anthony Maxwell 154 0:49:00 Ironman 40+
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Donald Wood 132 0:50:17 Ironman 50+
John Fernandes 155 0:53:25 Ironman 50+
April Conrad 102 0:55:55 Ironwoman 40+
Vickie Warner 120 0:57:24 Ironwoman 60+
Steve Warner 119 1:00:05 Ironman 60+
Kristen Prevost 117 0:40:19 Ironwoman < 30
Jeff Prevost 118 0:40:20 Ironman < 30

* Overall Female Winner

** Overall Male Winner

*** Overall Team Winner

DWF Triathlon Race Results http://www.dwftriathlon.org/WebSite/2014RaceResults.htm

6 von 9 27.10.2019, 08:37



DWF Triathlon Race Results http://www.dwftriathlon.org/WebSite/2014RaceResults.htm

7 von 9 27.10.2019, 08:37



DWF Triathlon Race Results http://www.dwftriathlon.org/WebSite/2014RaceResults.htm

8 von 9 27.10.2019, 08:37



DWF Triathlon Race Results http://www.dwftriathlon.org/WebSite/2014RaceResults.htm

9 von 9 27.10.2019, 08:37


